
Home of the Mighty Greenwave 

 
Dr. Johnny Freeman, Principal 

Pamela K. Smith, Athletic Director 

 

Coach Jonathan Abbott, Head Coach 

Coach Carmen Smith, Assistant Coach 

 

 

Date Team Place Game Time 

Tues, Oct 27 Hardaway/Northside Home (A) 6pm/7pm 

    

Tues, Nov 3 Harris County Harris County (A) 6pm (4pm) 

    

Tues, Nov 10 Carver/Columbus Home (A) 6pm/7pm 

    

Tues, Nov 17 Jordan/Kendrick HOME (A) 6pm/7pm 

    

Thurs, Nov 19 St. Anne Pacelli St. Anne Pacelli 7pm (5:45pm) 

    

Tues, Dec 1 WEATHER MAKE-UP DAY TBD TBD 

    

Wed, Dec 9 GHSA PLAYOFFS RD 1 TBD TBD 

Wed, Dec 15 GHSA PLAYOFFS RD 1 TBD TBD 

Sat, Dec 19 GHSA QUARTERFINALS TBD TBD 

Wed, Dec 23 GHSA SEMIFINALS TBD TBD 

Mon, Dec 28 GHSA CHAMPIONSHIP Georgia State University 1pm (??am) 


